## COLUMBIA SKI & ADVENTURE CLUB RACING TEAM

## 2012 - 2013 MEMBERSHIP

**NOTE:** You must be a current paid member of the Columbia Ski Club in order to race.

Home Phone:	·	Work Phone:			
E-mail Addres	s:				
Age:	s: Date of Birth:		Male:	Female:	
Previous Racin	ig Experience:				
1. Creso	cent Series: Yes	No	Club:		
2. NAST	cent Series: Yes ГАR: Yes No	Gold	Silver	Bronze	
	r: ave no racing experi				
If you h	ave no racing experi	ience, please ir	ndicate your ski	ing ability:	
If you h		ience, please ir	ndicate your ski	ing ability:	
If you h Beginne High Int	ave no racing experi	ience, please ir . Beg.: Advanc	ndicate your ski Low Inte ed:	ing ability: rmediate: _ Expert:	
If you h Beginne High Int Are you intereste	ave no racing experi r: Adv. termediate: ed in weekday ski trips?	ience, please in Beg.: Advanc Yes No	ndicate your ski Low Inte ed: Comment:	ing ability: rmediate: _ Expert:	
If you h Beginne High Int Are you intereste	ave no racing experi r: Adv. termediate:	ience, please in Beg.:Advanc YesNo_	ndicate your ski Low Inte ed: Comment:	ing ability: rmediate: _ Expert:	
If you h Beginne High Int Are you intereste Can we list you f	ave no racing experi r: Adv. termediate: ed in weekday ski trips?	ience, please ir Beg.:Advanc Yes No	ndicate your ski Low Inte ed: Comment: rs needing a ride?_	ing ability: rmediate: _ Expert:	

**<u>AGREEMENT</u>**: I agree to abide by the Crescent Ski Council and the Columbia Ski & Adventure Club Racing Team Rules. I do hereby absolve, release, and waive any and all claims and demands against the Columbia Ski & Adventure Club, its officers, directors, and each and every member thereof, which may arise out of, or be related to, any injury, damage or pecuniary loss to me or any member of my family by reason of such Club membership and participation in the racing program.

Signed:	_Date:
Mail this completed form with \$35.00 registration fee to:	Jim Littlejohn, Racing Director Columbia Ski & Adventure Club 313 Bent Pine Drive Columbia, SC 29212
Please make all payments by check made payable to:	

Columbia Ski & Adventure Club Racing Team